78
Main Options
Padlock Pawl
Mushroom
Pawl
Self-Ejecting
Devices
* Requires straight

Padlockable Mushroom Pawl Recept # - 375-843
Closed Lid Configuration Recept # - NC
Order Example:  480V DSN24c + mushroom pawl
               DSN24c 22P Poly receptacle = 63-B4002-375
5/16”
hole
Receptacle
(female)
Inlet
(male)
North American Configurations
For DSN24c dimensions, see pgs 36-37
Poly
Device
s
Only
! See pages 230-239 for detailed
information on these options
! Don’t forget to add installation
accessories to your order
79
M
UL
TI
PI
N
INSTALLATION ACCESSORIES – SIZE 2
Unless indicated otherwise, accessories can be used with either poly or metal plugs and receptacles.
NYLON ANGLE
30° 512M3
METAL ANGLE
0° 592M0
30° 592M3
FS/FD Box 30° 792M3FS
* Base measures
approximately 4.2” x
2.7”. Due to the varia-
tion in sizes of FS boxes,
please verify that your
FS box matches our
dimensions, if not call
Customer Service for
other solutions.
STAINLESS STEEL ANGLE
30° 7X2M3
POLY HANDLE w/NPT   Part #
1/2” 512P0N05 Finger draw plates
are recommended
for easier connector
closure on cord to cord
assemblies.
For available cord
grips see pg 178.
3/4” 512P0N07
1” 512P0N10
1 1/4” 512P0N12
HANDLE w/CORD GRIP w/NPT   Poly Metal
.625 -   .750” 712P0CP4 792P0CS4
.770 -   .875” 712P0DP2 792P0DS1
.870 - 1.000” 712P0DP3 792P0DS3
STAINLESS STEEL HANDLE w/NPT
3/4” 7X2P0N07
1” 7X2P0N10
NYLON HANDLE w/Cable Range
       .20 - .83” 512P0D21
POLY HANDLE W/CLAMP & BUSHING w/Cable Range
  .750 -   .875” 712P0S14
  .875 - 1.000” 712P0S16
1.000 - 1.125” 712P0S18
1.125 - 1.250” 712P0S20
1.250 - 1.375” 712P0S22
H
A